
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= SOUTHEASTERN
MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200301030000
06900

01/03/2003
02:41:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFIN,
DOUGLAS L

26 16 Lot#:16
Book:26 Pg:16

200301060000
09660

01/06/2003
11:38:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

STANBURY,
THOMAS R JR

20 19 200209200004
55260

Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:20 Pg:19

200301210000
37570

01/21/2003
10:42:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BORDERS,
SUSAN L

29 27 Lot#:76
Book:29 Pg:27

200301220000
42000

01/22/2003
12:44:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NEAVES,
DAVID C

29 27 Lot#:67
Book:29 Pg:27

200301220000
43560

01/22/2003
03:31:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY,
CHARLES
ANTHONY

21 93 Lot#:235
Book:21 Pg:93

200301270000
46920

01/27/2003
12:11:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
TRICIA D

19 19 Lot#:53
Book:19 Pg:19

200301280000
50420

01/28/2003
02:06:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KASSAN,
SCOTT ALAN

19 38 Lot#:105
Book:19 Pg:38

200301290000
52410

01/29/2003
09:18:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANIEL,
THOMAS M

29 83 Lot#:90
Book:29 Pg:83

200301290000
52390

01/29/2003
09:18:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DIZON,
ARTHUR L

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

200301290000
53220

01/29/2003
10:43:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GORDON,
MARK D

25 132 Lot#:518
Book:25
Pg:132

200302050000
69390

02/05/2003
08:08:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JAMES, MARY
E

9 165 Lot#:36 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:165

200302050000
70410

02/05/2003
10:21:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BAYNE,
ALBERT S JR

27 140 Lot#:50
Book:27
Pg:140



200302050000
72250

02/05/2003
03:10:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHARP,
PATRICK
SHAWN

22 35 Lot#:32
Book:22 Pg:35

200302060000
74340

02/06/2003
12:12:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OEHRLEIN,
KIMBERLY S

26 136 Lot#:8 Book:26
Pg:136

200301290000
54110

01/29/2003
12:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
JAMES
EDWARD

28 68 Lot#:737
Book:28 Pg:68

200301290000
54240

01/29/2003
12:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COPES, JOHN
HEITH

27 137 Lot#:390
Book:27
Pg:137

200301290000
54330

01/29/2003
12:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
EDWARD

17 54 Lot#:46
Book:17 Pg:54

200301290000
55490

01/29/2003
03:02:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PEARSON,
JAMES E SR

8 51 Lot#:14 Blk:8
Book:8 Pg:51

200301300000
58590

01/30/2003
10:46:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAUSEY,
CAROL J

29 83 Lot#:80
Book:29 Pg:83

200301300000
59430

01/30/2003
01:36:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG, MARK
E

7 67 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:67

200301310000
61370

01/31/2003
01:16:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RIETHMAIER,
W LOWERY

15 28 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:28

200302030000
62720

02/03/2003
08:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURKE,
PATRICIA M

29 67 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:67

200302030000
62740

02/03/2003
08:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR,
EDWARD
RAYMOND

18 36 Lot#:1044
Book:18 Pg:36

200302240001
14030

02/24/2003
03:36:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KNIGHT,
ANDREW
JACKSON

10 54 Lot#:14
Book:10 Pg:54

200302250001
14330

02/25/2003
08:01:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JANNI,
DONALD W

8 46 Lot#:254
Book:8 Pg:46



200302190001
04990

02/19/2003
02:18:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAPP, HEIDI R 22 26 Lot#:10
Book:22 Pg:26

200302250001
16690

02/25/2003
04:08:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCARTHY,
RONALD P

23 106 Lot#:8 Book:23
Pg:106

200302260001
18110

02/26/2003
12:23:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARADISE,
JOHN R

26 136 Lot#:6 Book:26
Pg:136

200303060001
36460

03/06/2003
12:47:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLISON,
MICHAEL L

28 76 Lot#:67
Book:28 Pg:76

200303030001
24690

03/03/2003
08:11:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLAISING,
RICHARD H

3 57 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:57
Desc:SEE
INST


