Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301030000 06900	01/03/2003 02:41:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFIN, DOUGLAS L			26	16		Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:16
200301060000 09660	01/06/2003 11:38:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	STANBURY, THOMAS R JR			20	19	200209200004 55260	Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:20 Pg:19
200301210000 37570	01/21/2003 10:42:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BORDERS, SUSAN L			29	27		Lot#:76 Book:29 Pg:27
200301220000 42000	01/22/2003 12:44:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEAVES, DAVID C			29	27		Lot#:67 Book:29 Pg:27
200301220000 43560	01/22/2003 03:31:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY, CHARLES ANTHONY			21	93		Lot#:235 Book:21 Pg:93
200301270000 46920	01/27/2003 12:11:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, TRICIA D			19	19		Lot#:53 Book:19 Pg:19
200301280000 50420	01/28/2003 02:06:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KASSAN, SCOTT ALAN			19	38		Lot#:105 Book:19 Pg:38
200301290000 52410	01/29/2003 09:18:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDANIEL, THOMAS M			29	83		Lot#:90 Book:29 Pg:83
200301290000 52390	01/29/2003 09:18:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DIZON, ARTHUR L						Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
200301290000 53220	01/29/2003 10:43:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GORDON, MARK D			25	132		Lot#:518 Book:25 Pg:132
200302050000 69390	02/05/2003 08:08:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JAMES, MARY E			9	165		Lot#:36 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:165
200302050000 70410	02/05/2003 10:21:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAYNE, ALBERT S JR			27	140		Lot#:50 Book:27 Pg:140

200302050000 72250	02/05/2003 03:10:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHARP, PATRICK SHAWN		22	35	Lot#:32 Book:22 Pg:35
200302060000 74340	02/06/2003 12:12:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OEHRLEIN, KIMBERLYS		26	136	Lot#:8 Book:26 Pg:136
200301290000 54110	01/29/2003 12:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, JAMES EDWARD		28	68	Lot#:737 Book:28 Pg:68
200301290000 54240	01/29/2003 12:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COPES, JOHN HEITH		27	137	Lot#:390 Book:27 Pg:137
200301290000 54330	01/29/2003 12:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, EDWARD		17	54	Lot#:46 Book:17 Pg:54
200301290000 55490	01/29/2003 03:02:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEARSON, JAMES E SR		8	51	Lot#:14 Blk:8 Book:8 Pg:51
200301300000 58590	01/30/2003 10:46:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAUSEY, CAROL J		29	83	Lot#:80 Book:29 Pg:83
200301300000 59430	01/30/2003 01:36:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG, MARK E		7	67	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:67
200301310000 61370	01/31/2003 01:16:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIETHMAIER, W LOWERY		15	28	Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:28
200302030000 62720	02/03/2003 08:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURKE, PATRICIA M		29	67	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:67
200302030000 62740	02/03/2003 08:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR, EDWARD RAYMOND		18	36	Lot#:1044 Book:18 Pg:36
200302240001 14030	02/24/2003 03:36:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNIGHT, ANDREW JACKSON		10	54	Lot#:14 Book:10 Pg:54
200302250001 14330	02/25/2003 08:01:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JANNI, DONALD W		8	46	Lot#:254 Book:8 Pg:46

200302190001 04990	02/19/2003 02:18:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAPP, HEIDI R		22	26	Lot#:10 Book:22 Pg:26
200302250001 16690	02/25/2003 04:08:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARTHY, RONALD P		23	106	Lot#:8 Book:23 Pg:106
200302260001 18110	02/26/2003 12:23:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARADISE, JOHN R		26	136	Lot#:6 Book:26 Pg:136
200303060001 36460	03/06/2003 12:47:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLISON, MICHAEL L		28	76	Lot#:67 Book:28 Pg:76
200303030001 24690	03/03/2003 08:11:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLAISING, RICHARD H		3	57	Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:57 Desc:SEE INST